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Lesson

1 The Stone Age

Reading

Assignments 
1

30

• 

• 
• 

ASSIGNMENT SUMMARY

MATERIALS

Option A: Cave Painting

Option B: Stone Tools

Option C: Clay Figurine
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 2
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 3

 4

-

Activity
Stone Age Art and Tools

one
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Further Study

• 
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• 

• 

• 
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Reading Selections
The Stone Age

15 to 20

-

14

1 3 5 5 -

100 000

-

100 000

Tools for Survival

-
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Art in the Stone Age

30 000

-

-
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FOR ENROLLED STUDENTS

2 -

-
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Learning Assessment

SKILLS Developing Consistent Competent Notes
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Lesson

2 Ancient 
Mesopotamia

Reading

Assignments
1

2

3

4 one

ASSIGNMENT SUMMARY

MATERIALS
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Activity
Life in Ancient Babylon

one

-

Further Study

• 
• 

• The Epic of Gilgamesh 

• 

• 
• -

• 
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Reading Selections
Ancient Mesopotamia

-

3500 2000

3500

-
-

-

1927
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-
-

-

-

Sumerian Culture

500
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-

360 -

12

Babylon’s Great Kings

2000 

40

300 -

-

90
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315

270

135

180

225
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30

-

586

75
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-

FOR ENROLLED STUDENTS

-

3

Learning Assessment 

SKILLS Developing Consistent Competent Notes
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Lesson

6 Hebrew History

Reading

Assignments 
1

Activity
Jewish Culture

-

The Ten Commandments The Ten Commandments 1956

ASSIGNMENT SUMMARY
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Reading Selections
The Twelve Hebrew Tribes 

40

12

200

12 -

1020

1000 to 
972

-

King Solomon

-

972 to 922

-
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10 8

15 1

25 19

26 18–19

26 27

6_Ancient_Civilization_CB_b063010_v051220.indd   426_Ancient_Civilization_CB_b063010_v051220.indd   42 5/12/20   5:37 PM5/12/20   5:37 PM



Grade 6 Ancient Civilizations Lesson 6: Hebrew History

Oak Meadow 43

12

722

586

538

One People, One God

-

-
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-
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40
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• 
• 
• 
• 

40

FOR ENROLLED STUDENTS

-
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Learning Assessment 

SKILLS Developing Consistent Competent Notes
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Lesson

7 Ancient Persia

Reading

Assignments 
1

2

• 3200

• 2686–1090

• 1792

• 1290

• 1200

• 549

 3

 4 one

ASSIGNMENT SUMMARY

MATERIALS
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Activity 
Paper Marbling

Instructions for Marbling Paper

-

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

 1

 2
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 3

 4

 5

Further Study

• 

• 
• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
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Reading Selections
Ancient Persia

2000

-

-
-

-

800

Cyrus the Great

547
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539

200

330

3200

2686–1090

1792

1290

1200

549

King Darius I 

40 to 50

65 -
18

50

6_Ancient_Civilization_CB_b063010_v051220.indd   516_Ancient_Civilization_CB_b063010_v051220.indd   51 5/12/20   5:37 PM5/12/20   5:37 PM



Lesson 7: Ancient Persia Grade 6 Ancient Civilizationss

52 Oak Meadow

-
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-

450 -
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Zoroaster 

600

441

Persian Artwork and Verse

-

Rubaiyat of 
Omar Khayyam -

-

Rubaiyat
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-

FOR ENROLLED STUDENTS
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Learning Assessment 

SKILLS Developing Consistent Competent Notes
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